STAR RANCH

McDade, TX

O 0 N o vl W N R

NN NNNNRRRRRRBRR B 2
Ul B W N R O WOobwSNO UL M WNR O

115

78
47
73
21
109
114
104
90
98
112
83
81
40
101
105
56
53
96
17
38
120
62
68

Tom B
James M
Freddy M Jr.
Luis B
Lon F
Steve R
Douglas M
Alex B
Jose C
Randy T
Charles N
Greg H
Rick W
Kent M
Eric P
Eric N
Noreen C
Jeffrey J
David B
Rock M
Jason G
Lyle G
Matias D
Eric F
Martin J

21:05.2
21:24.2
22:10.3
22:56.0
22:56.2
23:28.8
23:35.8
24:31.9
24:48.1
25:33.5
26:15.6
26:28.7
26:37.0
27:00.3
27:02.1
27:38.2
27:46.7
28:40.5
29:08.3
29:09.4
29:15.3
29:19.8
29:31.3
29:49.1
30:03.1

21:05.2
21:24.2
22:10.3
22:56.0
22:56.2
23:28.8
23:35.8
24:31.9
24:48.1
25:33.5
26:15.6
26:28.7
26:37.0
27:00.3
27:02.1
27:38.2
27:46.7
28:40.5
29:08.3
29:09.4
29:15.3
29:19.8
29:31.3
29:49.1
30:03.1

OA
OA
OA
20-29
30-34
50-54
40-44
OA
45-49
55-59
45-49
55-59
65-69
65-69
55-59
30-34
OA
50-54
40-44
55-59
35-39
70-74
50-54
55-59
50-54

DU W, PR DANNNNWNRNNNRRRRRRPR R WNODR

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male




26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

113
94
57
76

118
35
63
79
75
74
45
99

111
52
70
59

122
23
22
60

106
97

107

117
20
95

58
61
87
80
39
72

Shannon T
Tom M
Dallin W
Phil C
Exequiel E
Jack W
Antonio M
Paul M
Scott B
Tony B
Steven T
Charles A
William H
Jay H

Paul S
Destin S
Oscar G
Holly G
Brian G
Brad C
Zaren A
Raul R
Rajeev K
Thomas C
Jerem F
John W
James B
Don B
Robert O
Phil T
Garrett T
Charmaine V
TimR

30:30.8
31:13.0
31:32.9
31:33.0
31:51.0
32:02.6
32:44.2
33:33.8
33:35.5
33:44.1
33:504
34:42.6
34:50.3
35:31.3
36:24.0
36:57.5
37:19.7
37:47.7
37:48.0
37:50.3
37:50.8
38:08.2
38:26.3
39:01.7
39:56.3
40:30.6
41:39.3
42:12.5
42:15.3
42:15.8
42:17.7
42:20.3
42:32.2

30:30.8
31:13.0
31:32.9
31:33.0
31:51.0
32:02.6
32:44.2
33:33.8
33:35.5
33:44.1
33:504
34:42.6
34:50.3
35:31.3
36:24.0
36:57.5
37:19.7
37:47.7
37:48.0
37:50.3
37:50.8
38:08.2
38:26.3
39:01.7
39:56.3
40:30.6
41:39.3
42:12.5
42:15.3
42:15.8
42:17.7
42:20.3
42:32.2

OA
70-74
45-49
65-69
60-64
35-39
55-59
60-64
70-74
70-74
60-64
50-54
35-39
45-49
55-59
50-54
35-39
35-39
40-44
55-59
30-34
50-54
40-44
35-39
45-49
65-69
40-44
70-74
55-59
75-79
35-39
65-69
55-59

R OO R, O Ul 1l b UT UT DN I WO WERE MMOND P WU WD WNODNRWWND W

[E
o

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

51
110
65
108
69
42
43
67

121
77
27
28
19
14
10
11

100
29
49

91
93
92
32
102
103
64
71
44
88
36
25

Paul O
Juan A
Vivechana R K
Ricky H
Deborah V
Rudolph S
Lucinda C
Andrew H
Melissa B
Todd L
Phil H
Clemille P
Shatamia L
Larry J
Marty R
Sandy C
Stephen C
Zac G

Len H

Paul M
Ted P
Robert F
Sadelina D
Brian W
Terry M
Vincent D
Rick T
Wayne K
Monica R
Betty N
Dan M
Xavier V
Larry M

42:49.1
43:10.9
43:36.6
43:48.8
43:53.3
44:19.5
44:56.3
45:21.9
45:27.5
46:58.6
47:02.3
47:14.6
47:16.5
47:56.0
48:17.4
49:06.7
49:06.9
49:12.0
49:12.2
49:35.8
50:30.0
50:37.8
52:46.5
52:46.6
53:10.3
54:24.0
54:24.4
54:34.0
54:57.1
55:34.8
55:37.5
56:46.4
56:53.5

42:49.1
43:10.9
43:36.6
43:48.8
43:53.3
44:19.5
44:56.3
45:21.9
45:27.5
46:58.6
47:02.3
47:14.6
47:16.5
47:56.0
48:17.4
49:06.7
49:06.9
49:12.0
49:12.2
49:35.8
50:30.0
50:37.8
52:46.5
52:46.6
53:10.3
54:24.0
54:24.4
54:34.0
54:57.1
55:34.8
55:37.5
56:46.4
56:53.5

65-69
50-54
35-39
70-74
70-74
60-64
55-59
35-39
40-44
35-39
75-79
45-49
35-39
70-74
65-69
65-69
65-69
30-34
55-59
50-54
75-79
65-69
40-44
55-59
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
40-44
50-54
70-74
35-39
55-59

AN OO I NN OODN O R 0O M BEFP O N OOV

[E
[

12

10
11
12

10
13

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

26
82
119

85

46
41
55
54

Nati A
Robert P
David C
Melody T
Amy M
Jeannie D
Hunney C
Megan M
Gerald Z
Juanita W
Tommy B

56:53.9
57:34.5
58:25.4
59:55.1
02:38.5
02:42.9
08:50.0
08:54.3
08:54.7
09:29.8
09:30.2

56:53.9
57:34.5
58:25.4
59:55.1
02:38.5
02:42.9
08:50.0
08:54.3
08:54.7
09:29.8
09:30.2

40-44
65-69
80+
60-64
35-39
60-64
45-49
35-39
50-54
65-69
65-69

13

DRk, N W R R

14

Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male




