

STAR RANCH  McDade, TX

NET RACE POS	RACE NUMBER	NAME	TIME	CHIP TIME	DIVISION	NET DIV POS	GENDER
1	115	Tom B	21:05.2	21:05.2	OA	1	Male
2	3	James M	21:24.2	21:24.2	OA	2	Male
3	78	Freddy M Jr.	22:10.3	22:10.3	OA	3	Male
4	47	Luis B	22:56.0	22:56.0	20-29	1	Male
5	73	Lon F	22:56.2	22:56.2	30-34	1	Male
6	21	Steve R	23:28.8	23:28.8	50-54	1	Male
7	109	Douglas M	23:35.8	23:35.8	40-44	1	Male
8	114	Alex B	24:31.9	24:31.9	OA	1	Female
9	104	Jose C	24:48.1	24:48.1	45-49	1	Male
10	90	Randy T	25:33.5	25:33.5	55-59	1	Male
11	98	Charles N	26:15.6	26:15.6	45-49	2	Male
12	112	Greg H	26:28.7	26:28.7	55-59	2	Male
13	83	Rick W	26:37.0	26:37.0	65-69	1	Male
14	81	Kent M	27:00.3	27:00.3	65-69	2	Male
15	40	Eric P	27:02.1	27:02.1	55-59	3	Male
16	101	Eric N	27:38.2	27:38.2	30-34	2	Male
17	105	Noreen C	27:46.7	27:46.7	OA	2	Female
18	56	Jeffrey J	28:40.5	28:40.5	50-54	2	Male
19	53	David B	29:08.3	29:08.3	40-44	2	Male
20	96	Rock M	29:09.4	29:09.4	55-59	4	Male
21	17	Jason G	29:15.3	29:15.3	35-39	1	Male
22	38	Lyle G	29:19.8	29:19.8	70-74	1	Male
23	120	Matias D	29:31.3	29:31.3	50-54	3	Male
24	62	Eric F	29:49.1	29:49.1	55-59	5	Male
25	68	Martin J	30:03.1	30:03.1	50-54	4	Male

26	113	Shannon T	30:30.8	30:30.8	OA	3	Female
27	94	Tom M	31:13.0	31:13.0	70-74	2	Male
28	57	Dallin W	31:32.9	31:32.9	45-49	3	Male
29	76	Phil C	31:33.0	31:33.0	65-69	3	Male
30	118	Exequiel E	31:51.0	31:51.0	60-64	1	Male
31	35	Jack W	32:02.6	32:02.6	35-39	2	Male
32	63	Antonio M	32:44.2	32:44.2	55-59	6	Male
33	79	Paul M	33:33.8	33:33.8	60-64	2	Male
34	75	Scott B	33:35.5	33:35.5	70-74	3	Male
35	74	Tony B	33:44.1	33:44.1	70-74	4	Male
36	45	Steven T	33:50.4	33:50.4	60-64	3	Male
37	99	Charles A	34:42.6	34:42.6	50-54	5	Male
38	111	William H	34:50.3	34:50.3	35-39	3	Male
39	52	Jay H	35:31.3	35:31.3	45-49	4	Male
40	70	Paul S	36:24.0	36:24.0	55-59	7	Male
41	59	Destin S	36:57.5	36:57.5	50-54	6	Male
42	122	Oscar G	37:19.7	37:19.7	35-39	4	Male
43	23	Holly G	37:47.7	37:47.7	35-39	1	Female
44	22	Brian G	37:48.0	37:48.0	40-44	3	Male
45	60	Brad C	37:50.3	37:50.3	55-59	8	Male
46	106	Zaren A	37:50.8	37:50.8	30-34	3	Male
47	97	Raul R	38:08.2	38:08.2	50-54	7	Male
48	107	Rajeev K	38:26.3	38:26.3	40-44	4	Male
49	117	Thomas C	39:01.7	39:01.7	35-39	5	Male
50	20	Jerem F	39:56.3	39:56.3	45-49	5	Male
51	95	John W	40:30.6	40:30.6	65-69	4	Male
52	2	James B	41:39.3	41:39.3	40-44	5	Male
53	58	Don B	42:12.5	42:12.5	70-74	5	Male
54	61	Robert O	42:15.3	42:15.3	55-59	9	Male
55	87	Phil T	42:15.8	42:15.8	75-79	1	Male
56	80	Garrett T	42:17.7	42:17.7	35-39	6	Male
57	39	Charmaine V	42:20.3	42:20.3	65-69	1	Female
58	72	Tim R	42:32.2	42:32.2	55-59	10	Male

59	51	Paul O	42:49.1	42:49.1	65-69	5	Male
60	110	Juan A	43:10.9	43:10.9	50-54	8	Male
61	65	Vivechana R K	43:36.6	43:36.6	35-39	7	Male
62	108	Ricky H	43:48.8	43:48.8	70-74	6	Male
63	69	Deborah V	43:53.3	43:53.3	70-74	1	Female
64	42	Rudolph S	44:19.5	44:19.5	60-64	4	Male
65	43	Lucinda C	44:56.3	44:56.3	55-59	1	Female
66	67	Andrew H	45:21.9	45:21.9	35-39	8	Male
67	1	Melissa B	45:27.5	45:27.5	40-44	1	Female
68	121	Todd L	46:58.6	46:58.6	35-39	9	Male
69	77	Phil H	47:02.3	47:02.3	75-79	2	Male
70	27	Clemille P	47:14.6	47:14.6	45-49	6	Male
71	28	Shatamia L	47:16.5	47:16.5	35-39	2	Female
72	19	Larry J	47:56.0	47:56.0	70-74	7	Male
73	14	Marty R	48:17.4	48:17.4	65-69	6	Male
74	10	Sandy C	49:06.7	49:06.7	65-69	2	Female
75	11	Stephen C	49:06.9	49:06.9	65-69	7	Male
76	100	Zac G	49:12.0	49:12.0	30-34	4	Male
77	29	Len H	49:12.2	49:12.2	55-59	11	Male
78	49	Paul M	49:35.8	49:35.8	50-54	9	Male
79	8	Ted P	50:30.0	50:30.0	75-79	3	Male
80	91	Robert F	50:37.8	50:37.8	65-69	8	Male
81	93	Sadelina D	52:46.5	52:46.5	40-44	2	Female
82	92	Brian W	52:46.6	52:46.6	55-59	12	Male
83	32	Terry M	53:10.3	53:10.3	65-69	9	Male
84	102	Vincent D	54:24.0	54:24.0	65-69	10	Male
85	103	Rick T	54:24.4	54:24.4	65-69	11	Male
86	64	Wayne K	54:34.0	54:34.0	65-69	12	Male
87	71	Monica R	54:57.1	54:57.1	40-44	3	Female
88	44	Betty N	55:34.8	55:34.8	50-54	1	Female
89	88	Dan M	55:37.5	55:37.5	70-74	8	Male
90	36	Xavier V	56:46.4	56:46.4	35-39	10	Male
91	25	Larry M	56:53.5	56:53.5	55-59	13	Male

92	26	Nati A	56:53.9	56:53.9	40-44	4	Female
93	82	Robert P	57:34.5	57:34.5	65-69	13	Male
94	119	David C	58:25.4	58:25.4	80+	1	Male
95	4	Melody T	59:55.1	59:55.1	60-64	1	Female
96	7	Amy M	02:38.5	02:38.5	35-39	3	Female
97	85	Jeannie D	02:42.9	02:42.9	60-64	2	Female
98	9	Hunney C	08:50.0	08:50.0	45-49	1	Female
99	46	Megan M	08:54.3	08:54.3	35-39	4	Female
100	41	Gerald Z	08:54.7	08:54.7	50-54	10	Male
101	55	Juanita W	09:29.8	09:29.8	65-69	3	Female
102	54	Tommy B	09:30.2	09:30.2	65-69	14	Male